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LISTE DES ENGAGES

N° Groupe Classe Pilote

1 A
2 R
3 R
4 R
5 R
6 R
7 A
8 R
9 R
10 R
11 RGT
12 RGT
14 FA
15 A
16 A
17 A
18 R
19 R
20 R
21 R
22 R
23 R
24 R
26 R
27 N
28 N
29 FN
30 FN
31  F2000
32  F2000
33  F2000
34  F2000
35  F2000
37  F2000
38  F2000
39  F2000
40  F2000
41  F2000
42 F2000
43  F2000
44 A
45 FA
46 FA
47 FA
48 A
49 R
50 R
51 R
52 R
53 R
54 R
55 R
56 R
57 R
58 R
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CU0Q Jean-Marie
HABOUZIT Thibault
ANDRE Stéphane
TROISGROS Cesar
RAMBAULT Julien
PEZZUTTI Yves
BAFFOUN Philippe
RAPPAZ Joél
COPPENS Mike
FREDON Hugo
BONFILS Hugo
DESRAYAUD Olivier
DASSAUD Jean
DAUZATS Romain
RABILLOUD Melvin
LAURENT Alexandre
DEPEYRE Michel
LHOSTE Hervé
NEUSCH Kevin
VIVIET Benoit
PASCAL Nicolas
DECHAUD Jean-Pierre
NICOLAS Francis
BERARD Pascal
DURAND Louis
BOURGIN David
OUDIN Richard
DECHAUD Maxime
ROSSI Fabrice

DA MOTA Jonathan
CHAPET Philippe
DELOUSTAL Damien
MONTEILHET Gregory
FRANCOIS Patrick
BOUMEDDANE Mehdi
DUPOUY Yohan
DELORME Gérard
VAUCANSON Sylvain
FAYE Thierry
CELLIER Gilles
GODARD Ludovic
REY Emeric

COMBE Fabien
VERET Jason
RIBERON Sylvain
FOURNAND Joris
COGNET Jérémy
FONTROBERT Yannick
LEBON Boris
LABORIE Christophe
LUMINIER Jimmy
GAUTHEY Jérémy
CAMMAROTA Silvio
COUDERT Cédric
DESLAURIERS Julien

Copilote
VALLON Eric
DECLERCK Loic
MONDIERE Benjamin
DECOUZON Pierre
RUEL Cendrine
DEGOUD Jérome
MONDON Cédric
MAY Jordan
VAUCARE Frederic
BROUARD Sébastien
MICHELIER Anne Lise
FABRE Ingrid
DASSAUD Aline
RECCHIA Xavier
FILIPE Sarah
LUCE Delphine
BATISTA Christine
MASSON Valentin
VIGNON Benjamin
BOUTON Romain
CAYROCHE Guillaume
BRUNON Eric
NICOLAS Alexandre
BERARD Caroline
BRUYERE Kevin
BOURGIN Coralie
VICHY Yohann
TESSIER Véronique

GEORGES Sylvain
MOULIN Franck

CAULET-CAILHOL Amélie

VEROTS Dylan
FICHENICK Thierry
DESRAYAUD Candice
PELLETAN Nicolas
LOPEZ William
PROVENCHERE Laura
FAYE Candy

BOSSU Hervé
GILLIOT Franck
BLOT Pierre
COMBE Antoine
VOLHAS Clément
BERGER Floriane
GUILLAUME Sylvain
PELISSIER Soizic
ABADIE Tanguy
HUSSER Anais
CHAUVARD Sandra
CHAZAL Jordan
THOMAS Clémence
MALQOSSE Lisa
MOULIN Sophie
BESSAIRE Coralie

Voiture
Citroén Xsara
Volkswagen Polo
Skoda Fabia
Skoda Fabia
Citroén DS3
Skoda Fabia
Ford Fiesta
Skoda Fabia
Skoda Fabia
Ford Fiesta
Alpine
Alpine A110
BMW M3
Subaru GT Turbo
Mitsubishi evo 8
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo9
Citroén DS3
Renault Clio
Peugeot 207
Citroén DS3
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Renault Clio 3
Renault Clio 4 RS
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mitsubishi Evo 10
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Mitsubishi evo 9
Peugeot 206 S16
Peugeot 309 GTI
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Peugeot 205 GTI
Renault Clio
Renault 11
Peugeot 306 Maxi
Peugeot 306
Peugeot 306 S16
Opel Manta
Renault Clio
BMW Compact
Renault Clio S1600
Citroén Saxo KC
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 206
Renault Clio
Citroén C2 Max
Citroén C2
Citroén C2
Citroén C2 Max
Citroén C2 VTS
Citroén C2 Max
Peugeot 208
Citroén C2
Citroén C2
Peugeot 208

Association
Ardeche

Velay Auvergne
Dome Forez
Dome Forez
Augias

Rhone

Auto Club Ouest
Suisse

Loire

Savoie

Bresse Bugey
Livradois Forez
Rhone
Dauphinoise
Forez

Ondaine

Velay Auvergne
Rhone

Vins Macon
Velay Auvergne
Ondaine
Dauphinoise
Forez

Ondaine
Ondaine

Velay Auvergne
Hte Vallée Loire
Dome Forez
Champagne
Dome Forez
Saint Affrique
Livradois Forez
Vosgien

Forez

Circ. Mérignac
Velay Auvergne
Hte Vallée Loire
Livradois Forez
Ondaine

Pays Montbeliard
Villemomble
Dome Forez
Dome Forez
Centaure
Dome Forez
Dome Forez
Forez

Velay Auvergne
Auvergne
Forez

Vins Macon
Hte Vallée Loire
Val d'Allier
Livradois Forez
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59 R
61 FA
62 FA
63 FA
64 A
65 FA
66 FA
67 FA
68 FA
69 FA
70 FN
71 FN
72 FN
73  F2000
74  F2000
76  F2000
77  F2000
78  F2000
79  F2000
80  F2000
81 FA
82 A
83 FA
84 FA
85 FA
86 FA
87 FA
88 FA
89 R
90 FA
91 FA
92 FA
93 FA
94 R
95 R
96 FN
98 FN
99 FN
100 FN
101 FN
102 FN
103 FN
104 FN
105 FN
106 FN
107 FN
108 F2000
109 F2000
110 F2000
111 F2000
112  F2000
113 N
114 N
115 N
116 N
117 N
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COMPAGNON Mathieu
FARLAY Cédric

GIRY Jean-Philippe
BERRY Franck
MARECHAL Thierry
CROZE Kevin

FRAISSE Mickael
AUDEGOND Julien
DAUPHIN Manon
DAUPHANT Yannick
MALGUY Anne Marie
LUCAS Calvin
CHANGARNIER Franck
FERREIRA Alexandre
IGONIN Sebastien

DE LA CELLERY Thibault
ROCHETTE Jorick
DUMOT Laurent
SAVIGNAT David
TEYSSIER Armand
BEAL Patrice

PASCAL Christophe
MICHELIS André
EPARVIER Anthony
CELLIER Thibaud
BRASSEUR Jean
DELORME Adrien
BEAU Jérome
GRANDE Jonathan
SAVINEL Ludovic
BROSSE Tristan
CHEZE Franck
DUPOUY Yannick
COMBE Ludovic
CHARRUEL Yannick
SERVE David
SIMONET Jean Pierre
PERRIER Emmanuel
BURIAS Robin
DANIERE Clovis
BRUNON Florian
BECCAVIN Romain
ARBEY Mickaél
BERNEZ Régis
VALCOURT Wilfrid
VALCOURT Jéréme
CHETAIL Morgan
BLAYON Jean
LEMAIRE Benjamin
MAZENOD Jordan
BOISSADIE Lucas
GONIN Amandine
DELSAUT Romaric
COSTE Fabien
TISSOT Lucas
CROCOMBETTE Bastien

CHATELIER Clément
RATIER Marie Noélle
GUITTARD John
ROBIN Alain
CHAMPLIAU Martial
MANARANCHE Céline

DUMONT Anne Charléne

AUVIEUX Benoit

CAMERLENGHI Emelyne

DEGUET Sebastien
LEBATS Coralie
HOURY Amandine
CHANGARNIER Corinne
DELORME Cyrielle
PONCHON Marjorie
DUBIEN Christophe
MONEYRON Jimmy
EYRAUD Séverine
GAUTRON Camille
TEYSSIER Xavier

BEAL Quentin
RUSSIER Jules

BARD Jérome

MAREY Thibaud

DE VITTORIS Anthony
COUTTIER Christophe
ROLHION Mathieu
FOURNIER Sébastien
GUIRADO Sandrine
VICHY Anne Sophie
BONTOUX Jordan
FILLIAT Romain
VALENTINI Marie
CHERVET Emmanuelle
ROUDIL Mickaél
BOUDET Nicolas
REVOL Jean-Jacques
JANUEL Gilles

VERET Melissa
BONIN Louise
MILLET Jean-Frangois
LASNE Camille
JOSSERAND Alexis
TOURNEBIZE Aurélien
AUVOLAT Thibaud
DEVAUX Stéphanie
CHEMIER Baptiste
GIRAUD Catherine
SERVANIN Marine
GOY Baptiste
BOISSADIE Lucile
DEVAUX Amaury

GONCALVES Jean Frangois

COSTE Bastien
TISSOT Corentin
CROCOMBETTE Perrine

Ford Fiesta
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Honda Civic Type R
Peugeot 306 S16
Peugeot 206 RC
Peugeot 306
Peugeot 206 RC
Peugeot 206 RC
Renault Clio 3RS
Peugeot 206 RC
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio 2 RS
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Citroén C2 GT
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106 s16
Renault Clio 5
Peugeot 106 XSI
Volkswagen Polo 16V
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 106 XSI
Ford Fiesta
Renault Twingo
Honda Civic
Citroén Saxo VTS
Honda Civic
Peugeot 106 s16
Citroén Saxo
Citroén Saxo VTS
Honda Civic EK4
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 206 XS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16

Vallée de la Vie
Forez

Livradois Forez
Vins Macon
Dijon Céte d'Or
Velay Auvergne
Livradois Forez
Berry

Livradois Forez
Dome Forez
Dome Forez
Berry

Dome Forez
Velay Auvergne
Dome Forez
Forez

Livradois Forez
Haute Provence
Livradois Forez
Ondaine

Hte Vallée Loire
Velay Auvergne
Antibes
Ondaine
Ondaine

St Junien

Velay Auvergne
Val d'Allier

Val d'Allier
Livradois Forez
Forez

Dome Forez
Circ. Mérignac
Dome Forez
Hte Vallée Loire
Vins Macon
Rhone

Haut Vivarais
Dome Forez
Dunoise

Forez

Loiret

Esca

Dome Forez
Val d'Allier

Val d'Allier
Villars

Berry

Hte Vallée Loire
Loire

Livradois Forez
Velay Auvergne
Dome Forez
Livradois Forez
Dome Forez
Dome Forez
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118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

97
75
25

36
60

F2000

FN
F2000
R

F2000
FA

2S
25

N
w
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11

2
13
3

14
7

PAUCHARD Arnaud
QUINONERO Jules
MALLON Baptiste
MOULIN Thierry
MASLAG Tom
SANTIAGO Thomas
REMY Sébastien
CHAMBAS Jean Pierre
DEBREIL Maxime
FREYSSAC Valérie
FACCHINETTI Christophe
DRIJARD Wilfrid
LAFOND Pascal

LISTE D'ATTENTE
PERRIER Sébastien
NEYRET-GIGOT Alexandre
AUDRAPT Mickaél

MALLON Laurent
SIROT Guillaume

PAUCHARD Philippe
CHALENDAR Morgan
CHATAIN Jean

BRET René
CHAMBROY Floriane
TENDILLE Mélanie
GAGNARD Tristan
CHAMBAS Ludivine
CHAPUT Pierre
FLOTTE Quentin
FACCHINETTI Amaury
DUTOUR FERAL Corine
GUERELLE Vanessa

PERRIER Thibaut
BOBAIN Christophe
BELOT Coralie

CHATAIN Armand
CHABANNES Julie

Peugeot 106
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106
Citroén AX GTI
Peugeot 106 XSI
Citroén AX GTI
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Citroén AX GTI
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Nissan Micra
Renault Twingo 16V

Honda Civic
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 207 Coupe

BMW Compact
Peugeot 309

Forez

Dome Forez
Forez

Val d'Allier
Centre
Loire

Vins Macon
Dome Forez
Dome Forez
Auvergne
Esca

Dome Forez
Morvan

Haut Vivarais
Savoie
St Marcellin

DOme Forez
Val d'Allier

LISTE DES ENGAGES V.H.C.

37 CHAMBON Frédéric

201
202
203
204
205
206

GTS
5TCR
2TC

A

N
CLASSIC

c41
c5

CT45
CT44

PERRAUD Maurice
VOLAY Anthony
CHOL Yves

BOUCARDEAU Stéphane
PERRAUD Fiona

VOLAY Sylvain

BOYER Sandrine

HAUT-LABOURDETTE Romain TARDITO Fabien

SASSOLAS Jean Baptiste

ROMERA Cédric

Porsche 911 Turbo
CG MC

Opel Kadett GTE
Lancia Delta
Peugeot 309 GTI 16
BMW 2002 TI

Auvergne
Beaujolais
Rhone

Haut Vivarais
Nice

Rhone



